

AmulFed Dairy, Gandhinagar

(A Unit of Gujrat Co-operative Milk Marketing Limited)
Plot No. 35, Near Indira Bridge, Ahmedabad-Gandhinagar Highway
Village. - Bhat, Dist. - Gandhinagar - 382428
Phone. +91-79-3969055/56

AmulFed Dairy, Gandhinagar Invites Sealed Bids from reputed bidders.

TENDER NOTICE			
Bid Reference	AFD:PUR:ENQ:2023:345		
Description	Tender for transportation of Sugar		
Tender Fees	Rs 5000/- (Non Refundable, including GST)		
EMD	Rs 75,000/-		
Duration (months)		:hs)	2 years (01.07.2023 to 30.06.2025)
Bidding Document Sale		Start END	25.05.2023 01.06.2023
Tender Submission & Opening		02.06.2023 at 15:30 hrs. at Amulfed Dairy	

The bid document may be purchased from AmulFed Dairy, Gandhinagar, by interested bidders on submission of a written application/e-mail and payment of non-refundable price of the bid document (Rs. 5000/-) in the form of RTGG/NEFT/Fund Transfer in favor of the AmulFed Dairy, A Unit of Gujarat Co-operative Milk Marketing Federation, payable at Ahmedabad.

You can put mail on bhargav.kanabar@amul.coop & bhargav.kanabar@amul.coop to submit details regarding tender fees payment and tender purchase.

BANK DETAILS FOR PAYMET TRANSFER

AmulFed Dairy (A Unit of GCMMF Ltd)

Bank Name: HDFC A/C. No. 00060310001593 IFSC: HDFC0000006 MICR: 380240002